
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Paper Timings 

1-3-2023 Wednesday Physics 3 Hrs 

2-3-2023 Thursday Day Off  

3-3-2023 Friday Urdu 3 Hrs 

6-3-2023 Monday Biology/ Computer Science 3 Hrs 

7-3-2023 Tuesday English 3 Hrs 

8-3-2023 Wednesday Pak-Studies 2Hrs 

9-3-2023 Thursday Day Off  

10-3-2023 Friday Chemistry 3 Hrs 

13-3-2023 Monday Maths 3Hrs 

14-3-2023 Tuesday Islamiyat  3 Hrs 

 

Note:  

2. Attendance is mandatory during exams. 

3. Cutting, erasing and use of Blanco shall not be allowed.  

4. Bring your own stationery for examinations.  

5. No one shall be exempted from the exams.  

 

 


